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HEADQUARTERS  

Snap a selfie with your 
favourite Ty plushie! 

#TySelfie

#TyBingo #TySelf ie

#TyMatching Game #TySelf ie

Maddie <3 Nea #TySelf ie

#Safari #TySelf ie

#Slush #TySelf ie

#Alina <3 Ty 
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Rocky Zuma Rubble

MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41212

6 cm 15
MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41213

6 cm 15
MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41209

6 cm 15

Regular Regular Regular

Marshal Chase Skye

MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41211

6 cm 15
MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41208

6 cm 15
MQ

:Art. Nr. / N° d’art TY41210

6 cm 15

Regular Regular Regular

Your success with Paw Patrol

15 cm

Regular

Dimensions are approximate 0 08421 41211 2 0 08421 41208 2 0 08421 41210 5

0 08421 41212 9 0 08421 41213 6 0 08421 41209 9

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

#Paw Patrol #TySelf ie 

#Paw Patrol #TySelf ie 

#Paw Patrol #TySelf ie 

#Marshal#TySelf ie
 New range of the cutest Paw Patrol!
 Same quality, brand new characters
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Sven With Sound

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41154

MQ
6 17cm0 08421 41154 2

MQ

MQ

MQ MQ
6

4

6 615 cm

24cm

15 cm 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

MQ
6 8.5cm0 08421 36625 5

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36625

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:TY40894

TY90116

TY41143 TY41107

Olaf Glitter With Sound

MQ
6 17cm0 08421 41148 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41148

MQ
6 8.5cm0 08421 36626 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36626

MQ
4 30cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90152

Eiscreme

Eiscreme

Eiscreme Eiscreme
Pink

Ballerina

Cotton Candy Bat

Medium

Regular Regular Regular

0 08421 40894 8

MQ
6 8,5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY40956 Clip

0 08421 40956 3

0 08421 41107 80 08421 41143 6

0 08421 90116 6

24 cm

Medium
MQ

424 cm

Regular
MQ

615 cm

Clip
MQ

68.5 cm

15 cm

8,5 cm

	  A long-time favourite license
	  Excellent quality
	  Trendy clothing and accessories to suit different themes

Your success with Ty

Regular

Medium

Clip

Regular

Clip

	 Olaf and Sven from 
the film “Frozen”

	 A top Walt Disney license!
	 Contain different soundchips!

Your success with Ty
Dimensions are approximate

0 08421 90152 4

#Sven #TySelf ie
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MQ
6 13 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41103

MQ
6 17cm0 08421 41000 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41000

Pinkie Pie

MQ
4 27 cm0 08421 90200 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90200

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41181 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41181

Rarity

Princess Cadance

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90210

MQ
4 27 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90204

MQ
6 13cm0 08421 41104 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41104

Twilight Sparkle

Applejack

Princess Celestia

MQ
6 17cm0 08421 41182 5

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41182

MQ
6 13 cm0 08421 41105 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41105

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41005 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41005

Rainbow Dash

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41183 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41183

Fluttershy

Princess Luna

Medium

Regular

Clip

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41008 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41008 Regular

Regular

MQ
6 13 cm0 08421 41100 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41100 Clip

Large

Clip

MQ
4 27cm0 08421 41076 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41076 Medium

MQ
6 17cm0 08421 41013 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41013 Regular

Regular

Medium

MQ
4 27 cm0 08421 41077 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41077 Medium

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 90208 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90208 Large

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41019 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41019 Regular

Regular

Medium

Regular

Clip

MQ
6 13cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41101 Clip

0 08421 41101 6
MQ

6 13cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41102 Clip

0 08421 41102 3

0 08421 41103 0

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90206 Large

0 08421 90206 4
MQ

1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90207 Large

42 cm0 08421 90207 1

0 08421 90210 1

MQ
6 17 cm0 08421 41004 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41004 Regular

MQ
4 27 cm0 08421 90205 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90205

My Little Pony
Regular

MQ
617 cm

MQ
427 cm

My Little Pony
Medium

MQ
142cm

My Little Pony
Large

MQ
613 cm

My Little Pony 
Clip

27cm

42 cm

17 cm 13 cm

	 New design with glitter hair!
	 High play value: You can brush the mane and tail!
	 Great advertising appeal
	 Different sizes 13 / 17 / 27 / 42 / 65 cm

Your success with Ty

HASBRO and its logo, MY LITTLE PONY, and 
all related characters are trademarks of Hasbro 
and are used with permission. © 2015 Hasbro. 
All Rights Reserved.

MQ
1 65 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90215 XL 

0 08421 90215 6

Dimensions are approximate

0 08421 90205 7

 #P inkie #TySelf ieNEW NEW NEW
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Gidget Max MelSnowball

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41167

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41165

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41164

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41168

6 15 cm

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96292

4 24 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96294

4 24 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96295

4 24 cm

Regular Regular RegularRegular

Medium MediumMedium

Buddy Chloe Duke

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41170

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41171

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41166

6 15 cm

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96297

4 24 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96298

4 24 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96296

4 24 cm

Regular Regular Regular

Your success with Ty

 Same quality, brand new characters
 Expressive and unique plushes from the successful 

    Secret Life of Pets film!

24 cm

15 cm

Regular

Dimensions are approximate

0 08421 41170 2 0 08421 41171 9

0 08421 96298 3

0 08421 41166 5

0 08421 96296 9

0 08421 41168 9

0 08421 96295 2

0 08421 41167 2

0 08421 96292 1

0 08421 41165 8

0 08421 96294 5

0 08421 41164 1

0 08421 96297 6

#Max#TySelf ie

#Pets#TySelf ie

Medium Medium Medium
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Your success with Ty

 	 The most popular Ty range!
 	 Known around the world
 	 Design and brand protection
 	 Popular and desired collectibles

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36174

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36176

GliderPierre
Regular Regular

9 788421 361740 >

ISBN 8421361748

9 788421 361764 >

ISBN 8421361762

 
Large

MQ
142 cm

Regular
MQ

615 cm
MQ

424 cm

Medium

8.5 cm

Clip
MQ

68.5 cm

42 cm

24 cm

15 cm

Dimensions are approximate

Owlette Leeann Tracey

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

6

6

6

6

8.5 cm

8.5 cm

8.5 cm

8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

?

?

?

?

MQ

MQ MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

4

4 4

1

1

1

1

1

1

24 cm

24 cm 24 cm

42 cm

42 cm

42 cm

42 cm

42 cm

42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

?

? ?

?

?

?

?

?

?

Medium

Regular

Large

Clip

Medium

Regular

Large

Clip

Large

Large

NEWNEWNEW

NEW NEW

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35011 Clip

0 08421 35011 7

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35013 Clip

0 08421 35013 1
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35029 Clip

0 08421 35029 2
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35020 Clip

0 08421 35020 9

#Beanie Boo‘s #TySelf ie 

#Beanie Boo‘s #TySelf ie 
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37220 Regular

0 084213 722010
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36177 Regular

0 084213 617798
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37198 Regular

0 084213 719836

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37142 Medium

0 08421 37142 6
MQ

4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36826 Medium

0 08421 36826 6
MQ

4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37085 Medium

0 08421 37085 6

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36641 Clip

0 08421 36641 5
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35019 Clip

0 08421 35019 3

Gilbert

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37191 Regular

0 08421 37191 4
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37225 Regular

0 08421 37225 6
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37201 Regular

0 08421 37201 0

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37076 Medium

0 08421 37076 4
MQ

4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37086 Medium

0 08421 37086 3



1514

B
E

A
N

IE
 B

O
O

'S

B
E

A
N

IE
 B

O
O

'S

Pinky

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36608 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36608

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36594 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36594 Clip

Medium

Regular

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37175

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: ?

Pippie

MQ MQ
6 615 cm 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:TY37173 TY37190

MQ MQ
4 424 cm 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:TY37061 TY37075

Darla Kiki

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36148 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36148

Oscar

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36620 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36620

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37036 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37036 Medium

Regular

Clip

Owen

Regular

Regular

Regular Regular

Pablo

MQ
3 8.5 cm0 08421 36590 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136590

MediumMedium

Coconut

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36501 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36501 Clip

Asia

Waddles

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36505 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36505

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36904 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36904 Medium

Clip

Icy

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36624 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36624

NEW

Clip

MQ

MQ

MQ

1

6

6

42 cm

8.5 cm

15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

?

TY35007

TY37171

Large

Clip

Regular

Zippy

MQ

MQ

6

1

8.5 cm

65 cm

0 08421 36589 0

0 08421 99995 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

36589

99995

Clip

XL

MQ
1 65 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 99994 XL

0 08421 99994 1

Clip

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36638

0 08421 36638 5
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35025 Clip

0 08421 35025 4

0 08421 37173 0

0 08421 37061 0

0 08421 37171 6

0 08421 35007 0

0 08421 37175 4

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35006 Clip

0 08421 35006 3
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35031 Clip

0 08421 35031 5

0 08421 37190 7

0 08421 37075 7

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36180 Regular

0 08421 36180 9

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36823 Medium

0 08421 36823 5
MQ

4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37143 Medium

0 08421 37143 3

Large

MQ
1 42cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37057

0 08421 37057 3

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36094 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36094

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36994 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36994 Medium

Regular

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37221 Regular

0 08421 37221 8

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36803 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36803 Large

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36008 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36008 Regular

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36003 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36003

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36800 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36800

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36901 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36901 Medium

Regular

Large

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36164 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36164

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37046 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37046

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36829

Medium

Regular

Large

0 08421 36829 7

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36109 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36109

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36809 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36809

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36989 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36989 Medium

Large

Regular

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37066 Medium

0 08421 37066 5

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37065

0 08421 37065 8

Medium
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Slick

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36191 5

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36191

Boom Boom

MQ
6 8.5c m0 08421 36613 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36613 Regular

MQ

MQ

6

1

8.5 cm

42 cm

0 08421 36614 9

0 08421 36614 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

36614

36185

Maddie

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37043 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37043

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36157 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36157 Regular

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36618 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36618 Clip

Slush

Medium

Regular

Clip

Clip

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36902 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36902 Medium

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36006 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36006 Regular

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36503 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36503 Clip

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37069 Large

0 08421 37069 6

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37040 Medium

0 08421 37040 5

Fantasia

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36193 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36193

Flippy Patsy

MQ
3 24 cm0 08421 37053 5

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7137053

Sophie 

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37054 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37054 Medium

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36189 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36189 Regular

MQ
6 8.5cm0 08421 36634 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36634 Clip

Buckwheat 

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36635 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36635 Clip

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36125 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36125

Duke

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37012 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37012 Medium

Regular

Dotty

MQ
3 8.5 cm0 08421 36614 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136614

MQ
3 24 cm0 08421 37043 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7137043

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36190 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36190

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37055 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37055 Medium

Regular

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36158 Regular

0 08421 36158 8

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36619 Clip

0 08421 36619 4

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37041 Medium

0 08421 37041 2

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36159 5

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36159

MQ

MQ

4

1

24 cm

42 cm

0 08421 37042 9

0 08421 36827 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

37042

TY36827

Medium

Regular

Large

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35012 Clip

0 08421 35012 4

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37189 Regular

0 08421 37189 1

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37074 Medium

0 08421 37074 0

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37207 Regular

0 084213 720726

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37088 Medium

0 08421 37088 7

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37242 Regular

0 08421 37242 3
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37203 Regular

0 08421 37203 4

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW

Sammy

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37174 Regular

0 08421 37174 7

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37063 Medium

0 08421 37063 4

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35005 Clip

0 08421 35005 6
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Patches

MQ
3 15 cm0 08421 36036 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136036

MQ
3 15 cm0 08421 36036 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136036

MQ
3 15 cm0 08421 36036 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136036

MQ
3 15 cm0 08421 36036 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7136036

Precious

HarrietButter

MQMQ

MQ

MQMQ MQ

MQ

MQMQ

44

1

11 1

6

66

24 cm24 cm

42 cm

42 cm42 cm 42 cm

8.5 cm

8.5 cm8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

??

?

?? ?

?

??

MediumMedium

MQ
4 24 cm0 084213 706898

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37068 Medium

MQ
6 15 cm0 084213 717788

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37177 Regular

Large

LargeLarge Large

Clip

ClipClip

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 084213 500878

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY35008 Clip

Leona

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 34102 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 34102 Medium

3
MQ

0 08421 36742 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36742

6 15 cm

Regular

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36817 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36817 Large

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 33000 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 33000 Clip

KipperSky High

3 15cm

Scooter

MQ
1 42 cm0 08421 36811 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36811

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36585 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36585

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 36985 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36985 Medium

Regular

Large

Clip

Tasha

Pegasus

3 15cm

NEW

Cinder

MQ
3 24cm0 08421 37052 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 7137052

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36186 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36186 Regular

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36637 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36637 Clip

MQ
4 24 cm0 08421 37038 2

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37038 Medium

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36151 9

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36151 Regular

MQ
6 8.5 cm0 08421 36616 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36616 Clip

MQ
1 65 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 99996 XL

0 08421 99996 5

MQ
6 5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37188 Regular

0 08421 37188 4

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37073 Medium

0 08421 37073 3

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36841 Regular

0 08421 36841 9
MQ

6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36842 Regular

0 08421 36842 6

NEW

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36179

15 cm

Regular

60 08421 36179 3

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36825 Medium

0 08421 36825 9

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37059 Large

0 08421 37059 7

MQ
6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36640 Clip

0 08421 36640 8
MQ

6 8.5 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36639 Clip

0 08421 36639 2

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36178

6 15 cm

Regular

0 08421 36178 6
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37226

6 15 cm

Regular

0 08421 37226 3

MQ
1 42 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 37058 Large

0 08421 37058 0

MQ
4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36824 Medium

0 08421 36824 2
MQ

4 24 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37052 Medium

0 08421 37052 8

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 36085 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 36085

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY37199

6 15 cm

Regular

0 08421 37199 0

Gabby

MQ
6 15 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY36843 Regular

0 08421 36843 3

NEWNEW NEW
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Ming

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90223 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90223

MQ
0 08421 42110 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42110

6 15 cm

Medium

Regular

Kookoo

Whopper PongoStripes

MQ
4 25 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90235

MQ
4 25 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90230

MQ
4 25 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90232

MQ
4 25 cm

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY96309

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42128

6 15 cm

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42119

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42121

6 15 cm
MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41198

6 15 cm

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

0 08421 42121 3

0 08421 90232 3

0 08421 42128 2

0 08421 90235 4

0 08421 96309 6

0 08421 42119 0

0 08421 90230 9

0 08421 41198 6

NEW NEW

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42106 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42106

Tundra

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:
MQ

4 25 cm0 08421 90219 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90219

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42108 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42108

Arctic

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90221 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90221

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42107 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42107

Louie

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90220 0

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90220

Brownie

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90222 4

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90222

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42109 1

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42109

Tiggs

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90218 7

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90218

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42105 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42105

Your success with Ty

 A new edition made with cuddly plush fabric
 Polyester fibres
 Outstanding impulse price!
 Size 15 cm and 25 cm

Bandit 

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90228 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90228

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42117 6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42117

Roscoe 

MQ
4 25 cm0 08421 90245 3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY90245

MQ
6 15 cm0 08421 42184 8

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42184

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

Medium

Regular

20 21

25 cm

MQ
4/625 cm

MQ
615 cm

15 cm

Dimensions are approximate

Medium Regular

NEW
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Penni Chimps

Trixi

Uni

Poo

Milly

Pups

Sly

MQ MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art:TY1001 TY1002

TY1008

TY1003

TY1006

TY1009

TY1004

TY1010

6 6

6

6

6

6

6

611 cm 11 cm

11 cm

11 cm

11 cm

11 cm

11 cm

11 cm

 Awesome TY phone holder!
 Comes with a handy micro fibre bottom to clean your screen
 Your phone won‘t get lost while your TY keeps it safe
 Diagonal position for your digital device makes for easy 

    video viewing

0 08421 00001 2 0 08421 00002 9

0 08421 00008 1

0 08421 00003 6

0 08421 00006 7

0 08421 00009 8

0 08421 00004 3

0 08421 00010 4

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Your success with Ty

22 23
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Diggs Mabs

Tiggy Cruiser

Finley Pocket

Miles Mimi

Slippery Nellie

Maggie Shuffler

MQ MQ

MQ MQ

MQ MQ

MQ MQ

MQ MQ

MQ MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

TY42134 TY42140

TY42137 TY42143

TY42135 TY42141

TY42138 TY42144

TY42136 TY42142

TY42215 TY42145

12 12

12 12

12 12

12 12

12 12

12 12

10 cm 10 cm

10 cm 10 cm

10 cm 10 cm

10 cm 10 cm

10 cm 10 cm

10 cm 10 cm

Regular Regular

Regular Regular

Regular Regular

Regular Regular

Regular Regular

Regular Regular

  Collect them by colour or cuteness
  Build your own plushie pyramid!
  Same size, easy to pile
  Familiar TY plushes in a new format

Your success with Ty

0 08421 42134 3 0 08421 42135 0 0 08421 42136 7

0 08421 42137 4 0 08421 42138 1 0 08421 42215 9

0 08421 42140 4 0 08421 42141 1 0 08421 42142 8

0 08421 42143 5 0 08421 42144 2 0 08421 42145 9

#TeenyTys #TySelf ie

#TeenyTys #TySelf ie

#TeenyTys #TySelf ie

24 25
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Gypsy

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42162

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42162 6

NEW

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41238

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 41238 9

Windsor

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42165

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42165 7

NEW

Gus

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42159

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 41259 4

NEW

Peewee

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42217

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42217 3

NEW

Cara

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42219

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42219 7

NEW

Zack

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42209

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42209 8

NEW

Trunks

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42169

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42169 5

NEW

Star

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42210

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42210 4

NEW

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41236

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 41236 5

Jack

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42164

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42164 0

NEW

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY41237

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 41237 2

Seaweed

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42218

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42218 0

NEW

Prince

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42212

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42212 8

NEW

Puck

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42211

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42211 1

NEW

Anna

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42216

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42216 6

NEW

Candy

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42161

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42161 9

NEW

Regal

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42220

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42220 3

NEW

Jelly

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42163

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42163 3

NEW

Walter

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42213

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42213 5

NEW

Spangle

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42160

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42160 2

NEW

Monkey Boo

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42166

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42166 4

NEW

Pennie

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42158

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42158 9

NEW

Olivia

MQ

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: TY42168

12 10 cm

Regular

0 08421 42168 8

NEW

26 27

Marci

NEW

Miko

NEW

Trixy

NEW
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#Ty Giant Domino #TySelf ie

	 New: Games, puzzles and 3D stickers!
	 Lucrative business opportunities with 

      top plush designs!
	 Classic children’s themes from three 

      years up
	 Great price/quality ratio!

Your success with Ty

5328953664

Matching GameParty Game
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

3+ 2+8+ 3-8 6 416739 5328996 416739 536644

53291

Bingo
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

6 416739 532912

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53285

6 416739 532851 3+ 2-6 15+

53288

Domino
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

6 416739 532882 4+ 2-6 10+

15+30+ 3+ 2-4 15+

Friends

MQ
6

MQ
6

MQ
6

MQ
6

MQ
6

53920

Giant Domino
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

6 416739 539201 3+ 2-5 10+
MQ

6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53565

3+ 2-4 15+

Coconut

6 416739 535654

53589

Kimble
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

4+ 2-4 20+
MQ

6

MQ
6

6 416739 535890

www.youtube.com/watch?v=mLEj7s65kgk

#TyDomino #TySelf ie

28 29
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53539

Puzzle 56 pcs, 2 options
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

53538

12 Deco Stickers
Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53466

Activity book

12

3+ 56 3+

MQ
6

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53286

Floor Puzzle

3+ 35
MQ

6

MQ
2x3

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53605

Shape Puzzle 4 in 1

3+ 6x2
MQ

6

MQ
12

12 Deco Stickers6 Deco Stickers
53284Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

12

53282Art. Nr. / N° d’art:

66 416739 532820 6 416739 532844
MQ

6
MQ

6

6 416739 534664

NEW

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53588

Wall Deco Stickers

3+ 3x36 416739 532868 6 416739 536057 6 416739 535883

Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53535

Playing Cards
Art. Nr. / N° d’art: 53536

Go Fish Card Game

6 416739 535357 6 416739 53536455
MQ
12

MQ
12 3+ 2+ 10+6 416739 535395

6 416739 535388
MQ
2x3

#TyShapePuzzle #TySelf ie

#TyActivityBook #TySelf ie
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 	    Outstanding POS presentations
 	    Boost your sales with different displays!
 	    The products are easy to display and handle
 	    Presentation opportunities for all of the 

	     assortments

Your success with Ty

Size,  Ø 810 mm  ×  1900 mm
144 Beanie Boos & 108 clips

- Sold with a header

Size:  Ø 605 mm  ×  1900 mm
~ 400 pieces

- Sold with a header

Size: 450 mm  ×  500 mm
~ 30 pieces

Size: 385 mm  ×  365 mm
36-72 pieces

Size:  520 mm  ×  1300 mm
~ 120 pieces

TY Black Display 31"TY Black Display 24"

Beek-A-Boos Display 

Teeny Tys Display 

810 mm

Large 455 mm
- For Floor Display

Small 260 mm
- For Clip Display

TY Clip Display Header TY Red Heart Header

Art. Nr. / N° d‘art: Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:

53157

0797853157

19
00

 m
m

19
00

 m
m

50
0 

m
m

13
00

 m
m

0 08421 07978 0

605 mm
450 mm

385 mm

520 mm

Size, 535 mm x 1343 mm
~ 144 pieces

TY42010798707886

TY7868

TY07859 TY4200 Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:

Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:

Art. Nr. / N° d‘art: Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:

13
43

 m
m

Teeny Tys wooden Display

Size, Ø 320 mm x 650 mm
~ 48 pieces
- Sold without a header

TY Counter Clip Display

Art. Nr. / N° d‘art: 07166

65
0 

m
m

0 08421 07166 1

320 mm
455 mm260 mm

6 416739 531571 >

0 08421 07987 26 416739 078861 >

535 mm

Size, Ø 470 mm  x 1800 mm
~ 160 pieces

- Sold without a header

07254Art. Nr. / N° d‘art:

18
50

 m
m

TY Floor Clip Display

0 08421 07254 5

440 mm

TY Price-sign

53157 770 mm

Price sign for Black Display
Double use: top or shelf

Art. Nr. / N° d‘art: 53982

0 08421 07868 4

0 084210 785926

6 416739 539829

Tactic Shop in Shop, Pori, Finland

6 416739 465500 0 08421 07862 2

32 33

36
5 

m
m

280 m
m

200 m
m

Teeny Tys Corrugate Display 



M
A

R
K

E
TIN

G
 M

A
TE

R
IA

L

M
A

R
K

E
TIN

G
 M

A
TE

R
IA

L
Catalogues Leaflets

Timetable

Christmas Window

WebsiteVideos / TVSocial Media 

Competitions

Online

Christmas Calendar

Digital Christmas Calendar

N YHETER HÖSTEN 2015!

TACTIC SVERIGE AB  •  Tel. +46 (0)8 6439 820  •  info.swe@tactic.net  •  Youtube.com/TacticBoardGames  •  www.tactic.net

ICE CUBE  |  37044

ELLIE  |  34108

TIGGS  |  TY90218

BROWNIE  |  TY90222

IGOR BAT  |  TY41200

SPECKLES  |  36123

OWLIVER  |  36991

TASHA  |  37038

TUNDRA  |  TY90219

SLICK  |  37042

GRIMM GHOST  |  TY41127

SPARKLES  |  36126

PINKY  |  36994

LEONA  |  34102

LOUIE  |  TY90220

BUCKWHEAT  |  37055

FANGS BLACK BAT  |  36169

ICY  |  37046

OSCAR  |  37036

ARCTIC  |  TY90221

TABITHA  |  37034

KACEY  |  36149

SVEN  |  TY41154

COTTON CANDY  |  TY41143

WITH
SOUND

WITH
SOUND

PINK  |  TY40894

ROXIE  |  36146

MING  |  TY90223

DUKE  |  37012

OLAF   |  TY36626

SLUSH      |      36902

VERDENS 

KULESTE PLYSJ

TACTIC NORGE AS   •   Tel. 33 48 09 92   •   info.no@tactic.net 
Youtube.com/TacticBoardGames   •   www.tactic.net

Give aways Winning

Shop

PL 4444, 28101 PORI, FINLAND  •  Tel. +358 2 6244 144  •  Fax +358 2 6244 211  •  info@tactic.net
34



Finland
TACTIC Games Oy
Raumanjuovantie 2

28100 Pori
FINLAND

Tel.: +358  2 6244 144
e-mail: info@tactic.net

homepage: www.tactic.net

 Denmark
TACTIC Games Oy

Himmelev Bygade 53
4000 Roskilde

DENMARK
Tel.: +45 70 23 53 53

e-mail: info.dk@tactic.net
homepage: www.tactic.net

Sweden
TACTIC Games Oy
Uppköparvägen 7

120 44 ÅRSTA
SWEDEN

Tel.: +46 8 6439 820
e-mail: info.swe@tactic.net
homepage: www.tactic.net

 Norway
TACTIC Games Oy

P.O. Box 552
1328 Høvik

Visiting address: 
Gneiseveien 6, 3204 Sandefjord.

NORWAY
Tel.: +47 33 48 09 92

e-mail: info.no@tactic.net
homepage: www.tactic.net


